
Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 11 May AQA English Lit. P1 1 hour 45 minutes OCR Business P1 1 hour 45 minutes

Tuesday 12 May AQA RS P1 1 hour 45 minutes AQA Biology P1 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m

Wednesday 13 May AQA Geography P1 1 hour 30 minutes OCR Comp Sci P1 2 hours

Thursday 14 May Edexcel Maths P1 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 15 May Edexcel History P1 1 hour 20 minutes

Monday 18 May AQA Chemistry P1 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m

Tuesday 19 May AQA English Lit. P2 2 hours 15 minutes OCR Comp Sci P2 1 hour 45 minutes

Wednesday 20 May Edexcel French Listening 45 minutes / 1 hour AQA RS P2 1 hour 45 minutes

Thursday 21 May AQA English Lang. P1 1 hour 45 minutes OCR Business P2 1 hour 45 minutes

Friday 22 May OCR PE P1 1 hour 15 minutes
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Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 1 June WJEC Engineering

OCR PE P2

2 hours

1 hour 15 minutes

Tuesday 2 June AQA Physics P1 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m

Wednesday 3 June Edexcel Maths P2 1 hour 30 minutes AQA Geography P2

CNAT Health & Soc

1 hour 30 minutes

1 hour 15 minutes

Thursday 4 June Edexcel History P2 1 hour 50 minutes Edexcel French Reading 45 minutes / 1 hour

Friday 5 June AQA English Lang. P2 1 hour 45 minutes

Monday 8 June AQA Biology P2 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m Edexcel French Writing 1hr 15m / 1hr 20m

Tuesday 9 June Edexcel Spanish Listening 45 minutes / 1 hour

Wednesday 10 June Edexcel Maths P3 1 hour 30 minutes AQA Design Tech. 2 hours

Thursday 11 June AQA Geography P3 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 12 June AQA Chemistry P2 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m WJEC Hospitality 1 hour 20 minutes
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Date Morning Exam Duration Afternoon Exam Duration

Monday 15 June AQA Physics P2 1hr 15m / 1hr 45m

Tuesday 16 June Edexcel Spanish Reading 45 minutes / 1 hour

Wednesday 17 June Edexcel Spanish Writing 1hr 15m / 1hr 20m

Wednesday 24 June NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY
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